
Womens Singles Elite-Safir International  -  Knock-Out Stage

 213 SESHITA M

 275 LI F

 036 JOHANSSON T

 458 ENGELSON M

 214 KUDO M

 369 WESTHOLM S

 341 SINGEORZAN A

 254 JONSSON J

 212 TAKAHASHI Y

9, -8, 11, 10

4, 3, 4

5, -8, 5, -5, 7

6, 9, 3

11, 5, 10

 213 SESHITA M

 182 KING Y

 182 KING Y
5, 5, 5

9, 7, 8

6, 7, 9

 275 LI F

 214 KUDO M

 369 WESTHOLM S

 212 TAKAHASHI Y

 457 BERGSTRÖM L

 209 TADA M

 345 SONG H

 424 LOMANDER K

 074 LUO A

 096 RYDEN L

 210 OKA R

 455 WERSÄLL C

 215 FUJII N

 368 SUN J

 275 LI F

 212 TAKAHASHI Y

 209 TADA M

 345 SONG H

 074 LUO A

 455 WERSÄLL C

 368 SUN J

8, 3, 9

7, -6, 6, 10

-4, 8, 10, 7

6, 6, 4

6, 8, 7

7, 3, 4

-10, 7, 9, 7

6, 13, -4, -7, 8

8, 4, 8

-7, 7, -2, 9, 11

12, -11, 5, 7

6, 10, 8

4, 2, 10

9, 9, 8

6, 5, 7

-10, -9, 8, 9, 9

11, 9, 4

10, 5, 3

11, 6, 6

3, 6, 7

4, -9, 1, 4

 404 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 072 COULOMBE A

 455 WERSÄLL C

 215 FUJII N

 016 MARCHETTI N

 456 LUND J

 368 SUN J

2, 6, 8

4, 9, -6, -9, 6

4, 7, 3

6, 4, 4

3, 7, 9

4, 7, 10

 457 BERGSTRÖM L

 018 LOYEN E

 370 BÖLENIUS S

 209 TADA M

 345 SONG H

 017 LUNG L

 424 LOMANDER K

 216 KOYAMA S

 074 LUO A

 284 BIERDRAGER M

 096 RYDEN L

 211 HUANG J

 210 OKA R

8, 9, 7

5, -6, -8, 11, 4

10, 8, 8

4, 9, 8

5, 2, 10

-4, 7, 9, 8

6, 8, -10, 3

3, -8, 6, 7

-8, 5, 10, 8

 073 DAUPLAISE C

 182 KING Y

 433 CORDERO C

3, 9, 6

2, -8, 4, -10, 10

5, 8, 9

 390 ZUMBRUNNEN Rijana, SUI
 016 MARCHETTI Nathalie, BEL
 131 JOHNSSON Jessica, Eslövs AI BTK
 456 LUND Josefin, Ängby SK

 368 SUN Jie, Spårvägens BTK

 024 TAKAHASHI Bruna, BRA
 096 RYDEN Lisa, Dänningelanda BTK

 211 HUANG Jiayang, Japan University
 210 OKA Reisa, Japan University

 400 MILLBERT Linn, Söderhamns UIF
 404 ZETTERSTRÖM Stina, Team Mälarenergi 
 421 LORENZOTTI Maria, URU
 072 COULOMBE Annie, CAN
 255 HERFORS Paulina, Ljungby BTK
 455 WERSÄLL Caroline, Ängby SK
 215 FUJII Naho, Japan University
 118 ISMAIL Ruwida Essam, EGY

 459 ZETTERSTRÖM Helena, Ängby SK
 424 LOMANDER Karin, Varbergs BTK
 469 SANDSTRÖM Linn, BTK Frej
 216 KOYAMA Saki, Japan University
 074 LUO Angi, CAN
 154 GAMBORG-NIELSEN Carine, Fokus BTK 
 284 BIERDRAGER Melanie, NED
 379 REUST Ceine, SUI

 283 VAN DER ELSEN Lynn, NED
 433 CORDERO Carelyn, Ås IF
 457 BERGSTRÖM Linda, Ängby SK
 309 BERNER Sara, NTG NOR
 092 JACOBSEN Mie, DEN
 018 LOYEN Eline, BEL
 370 BÖLENIUS Sannamari, Spårvägens BTK
 053 MAGNUSSON Julia, BTK Rekord

 209 TADA Mitsuki, Japan University
 345 SONG Han, Sjömarkens BTK

 017 LUNG Lisa, BEL
 093 AGERHOLM Pernille, DEN

 073 DAUPLAISE Catherine, CAN
 132 ÅKESSON Rebecka, Eslövs AI BTK
 380 FAUVEL Amanda, SUI
 182 KING Yolanda, Grantham College ENG

 275 LI Fen, Malmö IF

 371 APPELGREN Marlene, Spårvägens BTK
 036 JOHANSSON Tilda, BTK Frej
 458 ENGELSON Maria, Ängby SK
 253 RUSINOVA Diana, LAT

 214 KUDO Mayuri, Japan University
 402 MOSKOVITS Daniela, Team Mälarenergi B
 369 WESTHOLM Sofia, Spårvägens BTK
 341 SINGEORZAN Arina, ROU
 091 CHRISTENSEN Stefanie, DEN
 254 JONSSON Jennifer, Lekstorps IF
 177 FRITSCH-VINSON Verene, FRA

 212 TAKAHASHI Yume, Japan University
 213 SESHITA Mayu, Japan University

 275 LI F

 275 LI F

 209 TADA M

 368 SUN J

 074 LUO A

 368 SUN J

 368 SUN J

-8, 6, 3, -6, 10

-8, 4, 4, 4

3, 4, 7

-9, -2, 8, 3, 5

7, 7, 5

7, 9, 3

4, 3, 5

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


